
Freitag 

Montag 

Dienstag 

Mittwoch 

Donnerstag 

 
B-Krebstiere 
C-Eier 
D-Fisch 

7.7.2025 

8.7.2025 

9.7.2025 

10.7.2025 

11.7.2025 

E-Erdnüsse
F-Sojabohnen 
G-Milch 
H-Schalenfrüchte 

L-Sellerie
M-Senf 
N-Sesamsamen 
O-Schwefeldioxid/sulfite 

P-Lupinen
R-Weichtiere 

in der Zeit von 11.30 bis 14.00 Uhr 

Ruhetag 

ACDG 

Buffet 

Buffet 

Buffet 

Buffet 

Buffet 

Buffet 

Rindsuppe mit Griesnockerl AGFL 

Fischfilet 
gegrillt

mit Dillsauce & Erdäpfel 

Wiener Schnitzel 
mit Kartoffelsalat 

A-Gluten

von11:30 bis 14:00 

von11:30 bis 14:00 

von11:30 bis 14:00 

von11:30 bis 14:00 

von11:30 bis 14:00 

von11:30 bis 14:00 

€ 13,10
 

€ 13,10

€ 13,10
 

€ 13,10

€ 13,10

€ 13,10

OG 

ACG 

Menü 1 € 10,40 Menü 2 € 10,40 

Tagesgerichte 


